
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 336 D As of June 2017 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2012-2013  0  264  0  3  12  279 -344 -65-3-3

2013-2014  0  430  0  3  6  439 -295  144 0 0

2014-2015  0  269  0  4  7  280 -266  14 0 0

2015-2016  0  496  0  1  7  504 -337  167-2-2

2016-2017  0  271  0  1  11  283 -474 -191-3-3

-3.2
-2.8

-2.4

-2

-1.6

-1.2

-0.8

-0.4

-0

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

0 0 0 0 0

-3

0 0

-2

-3-3

0 0

-2

-3

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0Average -2  346  0  2  9  357  14-2 -343

-600

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

279
439

280
504

283

-344 -295 -266 -337
-474

-65
144 14 167

-191

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

15%

Female

85%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 95.8%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.4%

Transfer members 3.9%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2017 CumulativeJune 2017 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 7/21/2017 12:50:38PM


