## District 336 D

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2012-2013	0	-3	-3	264	0	3	12	279	-344	-65
2013-2014	0	0	0	430	0	3	6	439	-295	144
2014-2015	0	0	0	269	0	4	7	280	-266	14
2015-2016	0	-2	-2	496	0	1	7	504	-337	167
2016-2017	0	-3	-3	271	0	1	11	283	-474	-191
Average	0	-2	-2	346	0	2	9	357	-343	14
-0 -0.4 -0.8 -1.2 -1.6 -2 -2.4 -2.4 -2.8 -3.2	3	-3					-2	-2	-3 -3	
2012-2013		013	2013-2014 New Clubs		2014-2015 Dropped Clubs G		2015-2016 Gain/Loss Clubs		2016-2017	





